KOMMUNE
BAMBLE

DRANGEDAL
KRAGER@

MIDT-TELEMARK

PORSGRUNN

SKIEN

VINJE

FDATO

05.09.1994
13.07.1988
17.11.1955
05.06.1990
21.07.1969
20.03.1953
10.12.1969
12.07.1993
04.05.1983
31.12.1957
26.02.1960
01.07.1926
25.09.1954
28.07.1981
18.02.1983
30.12.1955
30.04.1993
26.09.1991
13.11.1962
24.09.1940
24.09.1960
06.07.1956
14.03.1947
28.12.1996
18.08.1953
04.09.1970
30.12.1988
04.07.1975
04.09.1980
12.09.1991
25.03.1965
28.12.1967
04.06.1969
24.01.1965
03.09.1966
05.06.1960
09.04.1987
24.04.1957
05.11.1974
29.06.1979
13.01.1992
22.11.1996
04.02.1966

NAVN

BLEIKELIA JARLE
BOLLANDSAS JAN-EGIL
DALENE KAl

ENDRESEN DANIEL
ENDRESEN KJELL HARRY
ERIKSEN PER YNGVAR
ERIKSEN TROND OLAV
FOMIN SERGIY

HILLERS@Y ODDBJ@RN
ISAKSEN TORE
KRISTENSEN MORTEN
KRISTENSEN PER
KRISTENSEN ROY
KRISTENSEN STIAN
MASTEREID JOSTEIN
NILSSEN JZRN

NORMANN MAGNUS DANIEL
QUINTERO LOPEZ HECTOR FABIO
TANGEN VIDAR
THOMMESEN ALF
THOMSEN THOR OLAF
TVERRAEN ARNE HELGE
VINJE ASMUND
GODTLIEBSEN SIGMUND
BRUNTANGEN ARVID
JOHANSSON GLENN OLAND
MORKA MICHAEL

NILSEN JAN YNGVE

NILSEN KJELL MAGNE
PETTERSEN LARS
TELLEFSEN TROND
THOLVSEN SIGMUND HELLESTAD
DANIELSEN ESPEN

ELSETH STEIN ROGER
HALVORSEN RUNE OTTO
JACOBSEN TORBJZRN
KNUDSEN ULF MORGAN
LUNDE ARILD

BIRCH COLUM ANTHONY
JANISZEWSKI GRZEGORZ JACEK
PFARL ALEXANDER
SIMONSEN ROBIN TOLFSEN
KITTELSEN THOR EILIF

POSTSTED
STATHELLE
LANGESUND
LANGESUND
STATHELLE
STATHELLE
LANGESUND
LANGESUND
STATHELLE
LANGESUND
STATHELLE
STATHELLE
STATHELLE
STATHELLE
STATHELLE
STATHELLE
LANGESUND
STATHELLE
STATHELLE
STATHELLE
LANGESUND
LANGESUND
STATHELLE
STATHELLE

NESLANDSVATN

STABBESTAD
KRAGERY
KRAGERQD
KRAGERY
KRAGERQD
KRAGERY
KRAGERQD

BJ | TELEMARK

PORSGRUNN
PORSGRUNN
PORSGRUNN
PORSGRUNN
BREVIK
PORSGRUNN
SKIEN

SKIEN

SKIEN

SKIEN
RAULAND

BLAD
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